Let's sparkle together!

Our mission is to proudly promote the youth of Oklahoma as they pursue their agricultural endeavors. Women from all parts of the state are united in an effort to elevate young people in agriculture. Fundraising efforts result in scholarship opportunities, mentoring programs and contributions to their projects.

The primary fundraising focus is to support the Oklahoma Youth Expo.

Each year, the Diamond Hats support exhibitors in the annual Sale of Champions, provide leadership opportunities and inspire young agriculturalist to pursue their dreams.

Our Impact

In 2022, the ladies of the Diamond Hats were able to invest \$175,000 in our deserving 4-H and FFA youth at the Sale of Champions. Additionally two deserving high school seniors were awarded Diamond Hats' Academic Scholarships.

Membership Levels

Platinum \$200 | Gold \$50 | Silver \$10 (Silver membership for those 18 years old and younger)

Please complete the following information and return this portion, along with your membership dues to:

The Diamond Hats 21 Land Rush Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73107

Name			If you would prefer to
Business (Optional)			pay with a credit card, scan the QR Code below and
Mailing Address			complete the online membership form.
City	State	Zip Code	
Phone Number			
Email Address			<u>329725</u>
		Make checks payable to:	
		Diamond Hats	SCAN ME
		Dro	